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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 22245 100.00% 189.01-190 129 0.58% 3124 14.04% 19250 86.54 %
238.01-239 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 22245 100.00% 188.01-189 131 0.59% 3255 14.63% 19121 85.96%
237.01-238 1 0.00% 2 0.01% 22244  100.00% 187.01-188 123 0.55% 3378 15.19% 18990 85.37%
236.01 - 237 1 0.00% 3 0.01% 22243 99.99% 186.01-187 146 0.66% 3524 15.84% 18867 84.81%
235.01 - 236 1 0.00% 4 0.02% 22242 99.99% 185.01-186 174 0.78% 3698 16.62% 18721 84.16%
234.01-235 0 0.00% 4 0.02% 22241 99.98% 184.01-185 152 0.68% 3850 17.31% 18547 83.38%
233.01-234 1 0.00% 5 0.02% 22241 99.98% 183.01- 184 147 0.66% 3997 17.97% 18395 82.69%
232.01-233 5 0.02% 10 0.04% 22240 99.98% 182.01-183 164 0.74% 4161 18.71% 18248 82.03%
231.01-232 6 0.03% 16 0.07% 22235 99.96% 181.01-182 147 0.66% 4308 19.37% 18084 81.29%
230.01 - 231 1 0.05% 27 0.12% 22229 99.93% 180.01-181 137 0.62% 4445 19.98% 17937 80.63%
229.01-230 10 0.04% 37 0.17% 22218 99.88% 179.01-180 150 0.67% 4595 20.66% 17800 80.02%
228.01-229 8 0.04% 45 0.20% 22208 99.83% 178.01-179 154 0.69% 4749 21.35% 17650 79.34%
227.01-228 12 0.05% 57 0.26% 22200 99.80% 177.01-178 150 0.67% 4899 22.02% 17496 78.65%
226.01 - 227 14 0.06% 71 0.32% 22188 99.74% 176.01-177 159 0.71% 5058 22.74% 17346 77.98%
225.01 - 226 18 0.08% 89 0.40% 22174 99.68% 175.01-176 166 0.75% 5224 23.48% 17187 77.26%
224.01-225 20 0.09% 109 0.49% 22156 99.60% 174.01-175 171 0.77% 5395 24.25% 17021 76.52%
223.01-224 29 0.13% 138 0.62% 22136 99.51% 173.01-174 172 0.77% 5567 25.03% 16850 75.75%
222.01-223 31 0.14% 169 0.76% 22107 99.38% 172.01-173 181 0.81% 5748 25.84% 16678 74.97%
221.01-222 30 0.13% 199 0.89% 22076 99.24% 171.01-172 169 0.76% 5917 26.60% 16497 74.16%
220.01 - 221 41 0.18% 240 1.08% 22046 99.11% 170.01-171 179 0.80% 6096 27.40% 16328 73.40%
219.01-220 36 0.16% 276 1.24% 22005 98.92% 169.01-170 185 0.83% 6281 28.24% 16149 72.60%
218.01-219 34 0.15% 310 1.39% 21969 98.76% 168.01-169 201 0.90% 6482 29.14% 15964 71.76%
217.01-218 39 0.18% 349 1.57% 21935 98.61% 167.01-168 176 0.79% 6658 29.93% 15763 70.86%
216.01 - 217 36 0.16% 385 1.73% 21896 98.43% 166.01- 167 174 0.78% 6832 30.71% 15587 70.07%
215.01-216 52 0.23% 437 1.96% 21860 98.27% 165.01 - 166 173 0.78% 7005 31.49% 15413 69.29%
214.01-215 61 0.27% 498 2.24% 21808 98.04% 164.01-165 188 0.85% 7193 32.34% 15240 68.51%
213.01-214 66 0.30% 564 2.54% 21747 97.76% 163.01- 164 185 0.83% 7378 33.17% 15052 67.66%
212.01-213 60 0.27% 624 2.81% 21681 97.46% 162.01-163 191 0.86% 7569 34.03% 14867 66.83%
211.01-212 81 0.36% 705 3.17% 21621 97.19% 161.01-162 158 0.71% 7727 34.74% 14676 65.97%
210.01-211 68 0.31% 773 3.47% 21540 96.83% 160.01 - 161 180 0.81% 7907 35.55% 14518 65.26%
209.01-210 92 0.41% 865 3.89% 21472 96.53% 159.01 - 160 204 0.92% 8111 36.46% 14338 64.45%
208.01-209 94 0.42% 959 4.31% 21380 96.11% 158.01-159 188 0.85% 8299 37.31% 14134 63.54%
207.01 - 208 76 0.34% 1035 4.65% 21286 95.69% 157.01-158 165 0.74% 8464 38.05% 13946 62.69%
206.01 - 207 92 041% 1127 5.07% 21210 95.35% 156.01-157 189 0.85% 8653 38.90% 13781 61.95%
205.01 - 206 98 0.44% 1225 551% 21118 94.93% 155.01 - 156 180 0.81% 8833 39.71% 13592 61.10%
204.01 - 205 92 0.41% 1317 5.92% 21020 94.49% 154.01-155 190 0.85% 9023 40.56% 13412 60.29%
203.01 - 204 101 0.45% 1418 6.37% 20928 94.08% 153.01- 154 169 0.76% 9192 41.32% 13222 59.44%
202.01 - 203 104 0.47% 1522 6.84% 20827 93.63% 152.01-153 197 0.89% 9389 42.21% 13053 58.68%
201.01-202 86 0.39% 1608 7.23% 20723 93.16% 151.01-152 183 0.82% 9572 43.03% 12856 57.79%
200.01 - 201 93 0.42% 1701 7.65% 20637 92.77% 150.01 - 151 197 0.89% 9769 43.92% 12673 56.97 %
199.01 - 200 130 0.58% 1831 8.23% 20544 92.35% 149.01-150 185 0.83% 9954 44.75% 12476 56.08%
198.01 - 199 109 0.49% 1940 8.72% 20414 91.77% 148.01-149 191 0.86% 10145 45.61% 12291 55.25%
197.01 - 198 119 0.53% 2059 9.26% 20305 91.28% 147.01-148 216 0.97% 10361 46.58% 12100 54.39%
196.01 - 197 17 0.53% 2176 9.78% 20186 90.74% 146.01- 147 175 0.79% 10536 47.36% 11884 53.42%

195.01 - 196 123 0.55% 2299 10.33% 20069 90.22% 145.01- 146 187 0.84% 10723 48.20% 11709 52.64%
194.01- 195 119 0.53% 2418 10.87% 19946 89.67% 144.01-145 211 0.95% 10934 49.15% 11522 51.80%
193.01 - 194 138 0.62% 2556 11.49% 19827 89.13% 143.01- 144 204 0.92% 11138 50.07% 11311 50.85%
192.01-193 149 0.67% 2705 12.16% 19689 88.51% 142.01-143 207 0.93% 11345 51.00% 11107 49.93%
191.01- 192 144 0.65% 2849 12.81% 19540 87.84% 141.01-142 154 0.69% 11499 51.69% 10900 49.00%
190.01 - 191 146 0.66% 2995 13.46% 19396 87.19% 140.01 - 141 166 0.75% 11665 52.44% 10746 48.31%



~

2 & 59

Py A

139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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187 0.84%
172 0.77%
184 0.83%
161 0.72%
209 0.94%
174 0.78%
178 0.80%
166 0.75%
180 0.81%
168 0.76%
182 0.82%
172 0.77%
150 0.67%
176 0.79%
188 0.85%
179 0.80%
142 0.64%
162 0.73%
167 0.75%
145 0.65%
171 0.77%
165 0.74%
166 0.75%
145 0.65%
157 0.71%
171 0.77%
152 0.68%
175 0.79%
154 0.69%
162 0.73%
140 0.63%
157 0.71%
155 0.70%
153 0.69%
151 0.68%
152 0.68%
142 0.64%
143 0.64%
148 0.67%
160 0.72%
146 0.66%
152 0.68%
173 0.78%
178 0.80%
146 0.66%
174 0.78%
153 0.69%
139 0.62%
108 0.49%
146 0.66%
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11852  53.28%
12024  54.05%
12208  54.88%
12369  55.60%
12578 56.54%
12752 57.33%
12930  58.13%
13096  58.87%
13276 59.68%
13444  60.44%
13626  61.25%
13798 62.03%
13948  62.70%
14124 63.49%
14312 64.34%
14491  65.14%
14633 65.78%
14795  66.51%
14962  67.26%
15107  67.91%
15278 68.68%
15443 69.42%
15609  70.17%
15754  70.82%
15911 71.53%
16082  72.29%
16234  72.98%
16409  73.76%
16563  74.46%
16725  75.19%
16865  75.81%
17022 76.52%
17177 77.22%
17330  77.91%
17481  78.58%
17633 79.27%
17775 79.91%
17918 80.55%
18066  81.21%
18226  81.93%
18372 82.59%
18524  83.27%
18697  84.05%
18875  84.85%
19021  8551%
19195  86.29%
19348 86.98%
19487  87.60%
19595  88.09%
19741 88.74%

& EE s R
N SRNER
10580 47.56%
10393 46.72%
10221  45.95%
10037  45.12%
9876 44.40%
9667 43.46%
9493 42.67%
9315 41.87%
9149 41.13%
8969 40.32%
8801 39.56%
8619 38.75%
8447 37.97%
8297 37.30%
8121 36.51%
7933 35.66%
7754 34.86%
7612 34.22%
7450 33.49%
7283 32.74%
7138 32.09%
6967 31.32%
6802 30.58%
6636 29.83%
6491 29.18%
6334 28.47%
6163 27.71%
6011 27.02%
5836 26.24%
5682 25.54%
5520 24.81%
5380 24.19%
5223 23.48%
5068 22.78%
4915 22.09%
4764 21.42%
4612 20.73%
4470 20.09%
4327 19.45%
4179 18.79%
4019 18.07%
3873 17.41%
3721 16.73%
3548 15.95%
3370 15.15%
3224 14.49%
3050 13.71%
2897 13.02%
2758 12.40%
2650 11.91%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
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134 0.60%
129  0.58%
101 0.45%
131 0.59%
124 0.56%
127 0.57%
96  0.43%
102 0.46%
104  047%
94 0.42%
89 0.40%
64  0.29%
89  0.40%
79 0.36%
72 0.32%
71 0.32%
80  0.36%
65  0.29%
62 0.28%
33 0.15%
45 0.20%
53 0.24%
37 0147%
43 0.19%
41 0.18%
33 0.15%
26 0.12%
35 0.16%
26 0.12%
23 0.10%
23 0.10%
31 0.14%
17 0.08%
15 0.07%
12 0.05%
18 0.08%
15 0.07%
13 0.06%

8 0.04%
16 0.07%
10 0.04%
4 0.02%
1 0.05%
7 0.03%
7 0.03%
12 0.05%
5 0.02%
4 0.02%
5 0.02%
7 0.03%
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19875 89.35%
20004 89.93%
20105 90.38%
20236 90.97%
20360 91.53%
20487 92.10%
20583 92.53%
20685 92.99%
20789 93.45%
20883 93.88%
20972 94.28%
21036 94.57%
21125 94.97%
21204 95.32%
21276 95.64%
21347 95.96%
21427 96.32%
21492 96.61%
21554 96.89%
21587 97.04%
21632 97.24%
21685 97.48%
21722 97.65%
21765 97.84%
21806 98.03%
21839 98.17%
21865 98.29%
21900 98.45%
21926 98.57%
21949 98.67%
21972 98.77%
22003 98.91%
22020 98.99%
22035 99.06%
22047 99.11%
22065 99.19%
22080 99.26%
22093 99.32%
22101 99.35%
22117 99.42%
22127 99.47%
22131 99.49%
22142 99.54%
22149 99.57%
22156 99.60%
22168 99.65%
22173 99.68%
22177 99.69%
22182 99.72%
22189 99.75%
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2504 11.26%
2370 10.65%
2241 10.07%
2140 9.62%
2009 9.03%
1885 8.47%
1758 7.90%
1662 7.47%
1560 7.01%
1456 6.55%
1362 6.12%
1273 5.72%
1209 5.43%
1120 5.03%
1041 4.68%
969 4.36%
898 4.04%
818 3.68%
753 3.39%
691 3.11%
658 2.96%
613 2.76%
560 2.52%
523 2.35%
480 2.16%
439 1.97%
406 1.83%
380 1.71%
345 1.55%
319 1.43%
296 1.33%
273 1.23%
242 1.09%
225 1.01%
210 0.94%

198 0.89%
180 0.81%
165 0.74%
152 0.68%
144 0.65%
128 0.58%
118 0.53%
114 0.51%
103 0.46%
96 0.43%
89 0.40%
77 0.35%
72 0.32%
68 0.31%
63 0.28%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.02%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.10%
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22194 99.77%
22194 99.77%
22198 99.79%
22199 99.79%
22202 99.81%
22204 99.82%
22206 99.82%
22210 99.84%
22211 99.85%
22214 99.86%
22214 99.86%
22214 99.86%
22215 99.87%
22216 99.87%
22217 99.87%
22217 99.87%
22218 99.88%
22219 99.88%
22219 99.88%
22219 99.88%
22219 99.88%
22219 99.88%
22221 99.89%
22221 99.89%
22221 99.89%
22222 99.90%
22222 99.90%
22222 99.90%
22222 99.90%
22223 99.90%
22223 99.90%
22223 99.90%
22223 99.90%
22223 99.90%
22223 99.90%
22223 99.90%
22223 99.90%
22223 99.90%
22223 99.90%
22245  100.00%
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56 0.25%
51 0.23%
51 0.23%
47 0.21%
46 0.21%
43 0.19%
41 0.18%
39 0.18%
35 0.16%
34 0.15%
31 0.14%
31 0.14%
31 0.14%
30 0.13%
29 0.13%
28 0.13%
28 0.13%
27 0.12%
26 0.12%
26 0.12%
26 0.12%
26 0.12%
26 0.12%
24 0.11%
24 0.11%
24 0.11%
23 0.10%
23 0.10%
23 0.10%
23 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
22 0.10%
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